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The menu of Rock Store Bbq from Stallings comprises about 56 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $14.1 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

POTATO SALAD

Entrées

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Specials

PORK BY THE POUND

10 Most Popular

CORNBREAD

Main Courses
CHICKEN PLATE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Dessert
BANANA PUDDING

From The Grill

RIBS

Main Course
PORK SANDWICH

Main

RED SLAW

Meal Deal

CHICKEN MEAL DEAL

$3.8

$19.5

$3.8

$16.8

$2.0

$3.8

$6.3

$3.8

$34.5

e
Soda

20 OZ. DIET DR. PEPPER $3.3
Featured ltems

PORK PLATE $15.5

Bottled Beverages

20 OZ. GATORADE FROST $3.3
Family Specials

CHICKEN FAMILY SPECIAL $46.3
Meat Plates

RIB PLATE $25.0

Come On Home For The

Holidays

GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE $3.8
Teriyaki Plate

BEEF PLATE $18.5
Bar-B-Q By The Pound
BRISKET BY THE POUND $27.5
Greenery And Sides

WHITE SLAW $3.8
Family-Size

1/2 RACK OF RIBS $18.3
Our Slow-Cooked Ribs

FULL RACK OF RIBS $36.3
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Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH
BEEF SANDWICH

Popular Items

CHICKEN BY THE POUND
1/2 GALLON SWEET TEA

Drinks

. 20 OZ. GATORADE
'_r"_' FRUIT PUNCH

16 OZ. WATER
GALLON SWEET TEA

Sauces
BBQ

BBQ SAUCE
MAYO

Ingredients Used

fh & BEEF
——= PORK MEAT

$7.0
$8.3

$20.8
$3.8

$3.3

$1.3
$7.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD
TUNA STEAK

PANINI

Side Dishes

MACARONI AND CHEESE
BAKED BEANS

BRUNSWICK STEW
CUCUMBER AND ONION SALAD

Family Meals
BRISKET MEAL DEAL
PORK FAMILY SPECIAL
BRISKET FAMILY SPECIAL
THE RACK PACK

PORK MEAL DEAL

Beverages

1/2 GALLON UNSWEET

TEA

20 OZ. GATORADE
FIERCE

20 OZ. GRAPE SUNKIST
20 OZ. ORANGE SUNKIST
20 OZ. MOUNTAIN DEW

20 OZ. DR. PEPPER
STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM

20 OZ. DR. PEPPER
20 OZ. PEPSI
GALLON UNSWEET TEA

$3.8
$3.8
$3.8
$3.8

$40.8
$44.5
$55.0
$65.8
$33.0

$3.8

$3.3

$3.3
$3.3
$3.3

$3.3

$3.3
$3.3
$7.0
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Rock Store Bbq

3116 Old Monroe Rd, Stallings,
28104-5940, United States Of
America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-19:00
Tuesday 10:00-19:00
Wednesday 10:00-19:00
Thursday 10:00-19:00
Friday 10:00-19:00
Saturday 10:00-19:00
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